PRODUCT DATA SHEET - DL
Page of Pages Data:     Drawn up and approved by: Marketing 1 42 08/07/2016
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
REV.8
DL
PRODUCT DATA SHEET - DL
Page of Pages Data:     Drawn up and approved by: Marketing 2 42 08/07/2016
PRODUCT DATA SHEET - DL

Page of Pages Data:     Drawn up and approved by: Marketing 13 42 08/07/2016
Tipo / Type
Codice di ordinazione
Ordering code Pressione di esercizio
Operating pressure Codice tipo
Type code
Codice pressione
Pressure code
DOWPP003-4---
Pilotata
Piloted
00
X (80)
Y (130)
Z (180)
30–80 bar (standard setting 80 bar)
90–130 bar (standard setting 130 bar)
140–180 bar (standard setting 180 bar)
DOWPP043-4---
Pilotata Piombata
Piloted leaded
04
X (80)
Y (130)
Z (180)
30–80 bar (standard setting 80 bar)
90–130 bar (standard setting 130 bar)
140–180 bar (standard setting 180 bar)
     Parametri di prova / Oil Testing Parameters: 50 °C – 21 cSt
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150P
re
s
s
io
n
e
 -
P
re
s
s
u
re
[b
a
r]
Portata - Flow rate [l/min]
Curve caratteristiche
Characteristic curves
Portata nominale in ingresso
Nominal flow rate in inlet
150 l/min / 39,64 US gpm
Cavità
Cavity
LDIME008
Coppia
Torque
40 Nm
PRODUCT DATA SHEET - DL
Page of Pages Data:     Drawn up and approved by: Marketing 14 42 08/07/2016
Parametri di prova / Oil Testing Parameters: 50 °C – 21 cSt
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150P
re
s